10N0VZ2S PRICE REPORT AmnT/MA3 25.2.0

1%:56:41 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 10NOV25

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream TARP 10NOVZ5

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 4
2nd 3
3rd 1
4th 2
Exacta
CFFICIAL
1/3
Trifecta
GFFICIAL
Superfecta

OFFICIAL

4/3/1/2
NONE
{US Dollars)
Win Place
5.60 3.60
5.40
- $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
15.490 7.7C

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pocl Refunded

Show
REFUNDED

(UGS Dollars}

'GULFSTREAM
PARK




10NOVZE
19:56:41 {KST}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 10NOV25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 10NOVZ5
RACE : 2
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 9/6/13/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 10
$2,00 PAYS (U
CRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst ] 17.20
2nd 9]
3rd 13
4th 8
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/6 411,60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PBAYS
9/6/ALL 235.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PARYS
9/6/13/ALL 5814.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/9 36.20

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

3 Dellars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
205.80

$0.50 PAYS
58.85

$0.10 PAYS
581.41

$1.00 PAYS
18.10

(US

(Us

(Gs

(Us

Show

5.80
8.80
7.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 2



10NOV25 FRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 25.2.0

19:56:41(EST} REPORTING DATE: 10NOV25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 10NOVZ25
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/1/6/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2

FAVORITES : 6

32.00 PAYS {US Dollars}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

Ist 4 26.60 13.80

2nd 1 11.00

3rd 6

4th 8

Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/1 214.40 107,20

Trifecta

CFFICIAL $2.00 PA¥S 50.50 PAYS

4/1/6 846.60 211.65
Superfecta .

QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS

4/1/6/8 1895.90 189.59
Daily Double

OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS $1.00 PAYS

S/ALL 11.490 5.70

ALL/4 25.80 12.90

(Us

(DS

{us

{us

Show

5.60
2.20
3.00

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOCZ
PAGEH 3



10NOV25 FRICE REPORT
19:56:421{EST) REPORTING DATE: 10ONOV2S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 10NOVZ5
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDBR OF FINISH : 3/2/1/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 3 4,80
2nd 2
3rd 1
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
3/2 31.C0
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/2/1 1¢01.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
3/2/1/5 121.60

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/3 65.60C

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

S Dellars)
Place

3.40
1¢.40

$1.00 PAYS

15,50

50.50 PAYS
25.30

50.10 PAYS
12.186

$1.00 PAYS
32.80

{(Us

(GS

(Us

Show

2.10
4.60
2.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Delliars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 4



10NOVZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLTICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REFPORT
19:56:41(EST) REPCRTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 10NOV25

RACE : &
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/7/5/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 7

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
1/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/5/ALL

Dzily Double
OFFICIAL
3/1

52.

52.

1.

52.

Win

21.80

00 PAYS
68.00

00 PAYS
1042.00

00 PAYS
4303.1¢C

GO0 PAYS
55.80

AmT/MA3Z 25.2.0

10N0OV25

{US Deollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
34.00

50,50 PAYS
260.50

$0.10 PAYS
430.31

$1.C0 PAYS
27.9%0

(5

{us

(US

Show

2.40
3.20
13.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQOZ
PAGEF 5



10N0OV25 PRICE REPCRT

19:56:41 (EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfsiream TARP 10NQOVZS

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

z2nd 2

3rd 4

4th i

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/4/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/3

$2.

$2.

51.

$2.

Win

21.80

GO PAYS
259.00

00 PAYS
1103.20

00 PAYS
7545.40

00 PAYS
114.890

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

1ONOVZ5

{US Dollars)
Plarce

16.40
15.4¢C

51,00 PAYS

129.50

50.50 PAYS
275.80

50.10 PAYS
754.54

$1.00 PAYS
57.40

{us

{Us

(GS

Show

&.00
9.40
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 6



10NOVZ5
19:56:41(EST)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINTSH 6€/2/1/73
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 2

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/z2/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/2/1/3

Daily Docuble
OFFICIAL
3/1

3/6

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 10NOV25

$2.

2.

8.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
23.00

00 PAYS
354.40

00 PAYS
898.3C

00 PAYS
7.40
66,00

AmT/MA3 25.2.0
1O0NOVZS

(US Dollars)
Place

3.60
4.00

$1.00 PAYS
11.50

$0.50 PAYS
88.60

$0.10 PAYS
59.83

$1.00 PAYS
3.70
33.00

PRCO0OQGZ
PAGEH# 7

Show
3.00

3.60
20.20C

{us

Dollars)

Dollars)

(Gs

Dollars)

(US Dollars)



10WOV25
19:56:41 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

REPORT
10NOV25E

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 10NOV25

RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 6/9/14/1%

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : €

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 6
2nd ]
3rd 14
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/14
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6§/9/14 /AL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/6

$2.

52.

51

52.

Win

00 PAYS
148.00C

0C PAYS
865.80

.00 PAYS

3091.00

00 PAYS
34.00

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Doliars)

51.

$0.

$0.

§1.

Place

6.20
17.80

0C PAYS

74.00

50 PAYS
216.45

10 PAYS
309.10

00 PAYS
17.900

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
11.40
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2Z2
PAGEH 8



10NOVZS
19:56:41 {EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DPATE: 10NOVZS5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 10NOV25
RACE : 9
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 11/10/9/14
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES il
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 11 6.80
2nd 10
3rd S
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
11/10 89.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/10/9 717.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/10/9/14 49190.10
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/11 35.00

S1.

50.

50.

51.

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(UG8 Dollars)

Place

4.20
14.00

C0 PAYS

44,90

50 PAYS
179.45%

10 PAYS
491.01

00 PAYS
17.50

(US

{us

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 9

Show

3.60
ii.c0
9.20

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



10NOVZS PRICE REPORT

19:56:41 (EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 10NOVZ25

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/1/8/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd 1

3rd 8

ith 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/8/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/6

52

2.

S1.

$2.

Win

.00 PAYS

26.20

08 PAYS
84.20

00 PAYS
347.60

00 PAYS
10.860

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10NOV2S

(UGS Dollars)
Place

3.40
15.40

51.00 PAYS

13.1¢

$0.50 PAYS
21.05

$0.10 PAYS
34,76

$1.00 PAYS
5.30

(GS

(Us

(Us

Show

2.20
6.00
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 10



10HOVZD
19:56:41(EST}

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAIL
1st 10
2nd 9
3rd 13
4th 12
Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/9/13
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/9/23/A1LL

Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL
6/10

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 10NOVZ5

10/9/13/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 14

52.

$2.

51

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

37.60

G0 PAYS
829.40

00 PAYS
4772.00

.00 PAYS

3115.60

00 PAYS
111.80

BwT /MA3
10N0V25

{US Dollars)
Place

27.20
15.0C0

$1.00 PAYS

414.7¢C

$0.50 PAYS
1153.00

$0.10 PAYS
311,58

$1.00 PAYS
55.90

25.2.0

(U8

(US

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 11

Show

22.40
15.40
9.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



1ONOVZS PRICE REFORT
19:56:41{EST} REPORTING DATE: L10NOV25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 10NOVZ5
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 1/14/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 13,15
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Decliars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 1 7.40 4.40
2nd 14 13.00
3rd 3
4th 4
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
1/14 82.80 41.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/14/3 389.40 99.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
1/14/3/4 1858.20 185.82

Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
10/1 65%.60

51.

00 PAYS
329.80

(us

Show

4.20
7.20
4.00

hollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOGZ2
PAGEH# 12



10NOV25

19:56:41{EST)

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE

PRICE REPCORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulistream TARP 1ONOV2ZS

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

$2.00
CRDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

4

PAYS
RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
11

10

2

4

OFFICIAL
11/1¢0

OFFICIAL
131/10/2

OFFICIAL
11/10/2/4

baily Double

OFFICIAL
1/11

11/10/2/4

Win

$2.00 PAYS
22,20

$2.00 PAYS
113,20

$1.00 PAYS
154.90

$2.00 PAYS
22.00

1O0NOVZE

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

FPlace

$1.00 PAYS
11.10

50.50 PAYS
28.30

£0.10 PAYS
15.49

$1.00 PAYS
11.00

(Us

(Gs

(U3

(Us

Show

3.20
2.40
5.60

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2Z2
PAGE# 13



10NOVZS5

19:56: 41 {EST)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 14

SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 1C0NOVZS

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER
ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
OFFICIAIL:
12

9

3

10

OFFICTAL
12/9

OFFICIAL
12/9/3

CFFICIAL
12/9/3/10

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
11/12

12/9/3/10

Win

32.60

$52.00 PAYS
358.00

$2.00 PAYS
1767.40

$1.00 PAYS
168890. 90

$2.00 PAYS
107.20

10NOVZ25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

s1.

Place

15.8¢C
14.40

00 PAYS

179.00

5C PAYS
441.85

10 PAYS
1688.09

00 PAYS
53.6C

(US

(GS

(Us

Show

8.80
8.40
8.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollarxs}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGEH 14



10NOV25 PRICE REPORT
19:56:41(EST) REPORTING DATE: 1ONOVZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGREM : Gulfstream TARP 10NOV25
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/11/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 14

FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MA3Z 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 17.40 7.00
2nd 1 11.40
3rd 11
4+h 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
2/1 177.60 88.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
2/1/11 6011.40 1502.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/1/11/7 15029.8C 1502.98
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
12/14 28.490 14.20
12/2 347.60 173.80

(Us

(USs

Show

5.80
8.80
8.60

Dollars)

Deliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

FRCO0OZ
PAGE# 15



10NOVZ5 PRICE REPORT
19:56:41({EST) REPORTING DATE: 10NOVZ5

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 10NOV2S
RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH ; 6/8/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORTITES : 8

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st ) 11.00 10.29
2nd 8 4.00
3rxd 4
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/8 56.20 28.10
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
6/8/4 366.60 91.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
6/8/4/1 1131.60 113.1e6

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/6 84.00

$1.

0¢ PAYS
42.00

(Us

(USs

(US

Show

6.40
3.00
5.20

Pollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 16



